Workshop program on social stratification dynamics organized by
SUNSTRAT, 12-13 of December 2011

Venue: Geovetenskapens Hus (geo-science building) at Stockholm University,
Hogbomssalen (3™ floor).

Monday December 12"

13:00 Welcome

13:15 David Grusky: “Income
Inequality in the Third
Industrial Revolution”

14:15-14:30 Coffee break

14:30 Vibeke Myrup Jensen: “The
effects of student-counseling on
high school entry”

15:00 Martin Hallsten: "Education
and Efficiency: The Returns on
Tertiary Education and the
Negative Selection Hypothesis
in Sweden”

15:30-15:45 Coffee break

15:45 Ognjen Obucina:
“Occupational Mobility and
Occupational Cost of African
Immigrants in Europe - the
Case of Senegal”

16:15 Are Skeie Hermansen: "Ethnic

segregation and educational
achievement among children of
natives and immigrants in
Norway"

19:00- Dinner (for invited)



Tuesday December 13™

10:00

10:30

11:00-11:15

11:15

11:45

12:15-13:30

13:30

14:00

14:45-15:00

15:00

15:30

Martin David Munk:
”Intergenerational

income mobility: Top incomes
and assortative mating in
Denmark”

Karin Halldén & Anders
Stenberg: "Does subsidized
household work increase
female earnings?”

Coffee break

Marianne Nordli-Hansen:
“Incomes in the business elite”

Erik Bihagen: “Elites in
Sweden”

Lunch (for invited)

Hans Dietrich: "Social
background and youth
unemployment.: unemployment
to work estimates using survey
data and register data"

Juho Hérkonen: “Maternal age
and children's educational
outcomes”

Coffee break

Mads Meier-Jaeger: “4
Dynamic Model of Cultural
Reproduction”

Jan O. Jonsson (E. Kilpi-
Jakonen, F.Rudolphi, H.G. Van
de Werthorst): “Ethnic
differences in early school-
leaving: a comparison of six
European countries”




