Workshop program on social stratification dynamics organized by SUNSTRAT, 12-13 of December 2011

Venue: Geovetenskapens Hus (geo-science building) at Stockholm University, Högbomssalen (3^{rd} floor).

Monday December 12 th		
13:00	Welcome	
13:15	David Grusky: "Income Inequality in the Third Industrial Revolution"	
14:15-14:30	Coffee break	
14:30	Vibeke Myrup Jensen: "The effects of student-counseling on high school entry"	
15:00	Martin Hällsten: "Education and Efficiency: The Returns on Tertiary Education and the Negative Selection Hypothesis in Sweden"	
15:30-15:45	Coffee break	
15:45	Ognjen Obucina: "Occupational Mobility and Occupational Cost of African Immigrants in Europe - the Case of Senegal"	
16:15	Are Skeie Hermansen: "Ethnic segregation and educational achievement among children of natives and immigrants in Norway"	
19:00-	Dinner (for invited)	

Tuesday December 13th

10:00	Martin David Munk: "Intergenerational income mobility: Top incomes and assortative mating in Denmark"
10:30	Karin Halldén & Anders Stenberg: "Does subsidized household work increase female earnings?"
11:00-11:15	Coffee break
11:15	Marianne Nordli-Hansen: "Incomes in the business elite"
11:45	Erik Bihagen: "Elites in Sweden"
12:15-13:30	Lunch (for invited)
13:30	Hans Dietrich: "Social background and youth unemployment: unemployment to work estimates using survey data and register data"
14:00	Juho Härkönen: "Maternal age and children's educational outcomes"
14:45-15:00	Coffee break
15:00	Mads Meier-Jaeger: "A Dynamic Model of Cultural Reproduction"
15:30	Jan O. Jonsson (E. Kilpi- Jakonen, F.Rudolphi, H.G. Van de Werfhorst): "Ethnic differences in early school- leaving: a comparison of six European countries"